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Member Name  Organization  Email  
Phillip Long (Chair)  MIT/Syllabus  longpd@mit.edu  
Larry Johnson  New Media Consortium (NMC)  johnson@nmc.org  
Diana Oblinger  EDUCAUSE/ELI  doblinger@educause.edu  
Bryan Alexander   Center for Educational Technology  balexan@middlebury.edu  
Richard Baraniuk  Rice University  richb@rice.edu  
Sue Bauer  California Lutheran University  sbauer@clunet.edu  
Malcolm Brown  Dartmouth  malcolm.b.brown@dartmouth.edu 
Lev Gonick   Case Western Reserve University  lev.gonick@case.edu  
Joeann Humbert  Rochester Institute of Technology  jmhetc@rit.edu  
Jean Paul Jacob  IBM Almaden Research Center  jacob@almaden.ibm.com  
Alan Levine  Maricopa Community Colleges  alan.levine@domail.maricopa.edu  
Cyprien Lomas  University of British Columbia/NLII  cyprien.lomas@ubc.ca  
Nick Noakes  Hong Kong Univ of Science and Tech nick.noakes@ust.hk  
Ruben Puentedura  Hippasus  rubenrp@hippasus.com  
Ruth Sabean  University of California, Los Angeles  rsabean@ucla.edu  
Peter Samis  San Francisco Museum of Modern Art psamis@sfmoma.org  
Rachel Smith  New Media Consortium (NMC)  rachel@nmc.org  
Len Steinbach  Cleveland Museum of Art  lsteinbach@clevelandart.org  
Krista Terry    Radford University  kpterry@radford.edu  
Kristina Woolsey  Woolsey & Associates  kwoolsey@pacbell.net  

 
 
Potential Interviewees 
 Chris Terman, CSAIL cjt@MIT.EDU 
 Sandy Pentland, Media Lab 
 Mike Smith, Stanford 
 Steve Drucker, MSR 
 ask Hal Abelson about someone from HP 

Research 

 John Norman, Dir. of CARET at Univ. of 
Cambridge (ask him for a name) 

 Sarah Porter, JISC, ask for a name 
 Jeff Pulver, (www.pulver.com) 
 Stephen Downes, NRC Canada 

 
 
 
Listserv address:    
horizonproject@princeton.edu   
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